
Directorate of Publications,
University of Agriculture,
Faisalabad-Pakistan

Price: Rs. 70/-Printed at University Press, UAF

-76

Muhammad Ismail
Azmat Ali

Muhammad Asif
(University Artist)

Muhammad Amin

Editorial Assistance:

Designed by:

Composed by:   

Asif Mehmood

Prof. Dr. Zulfiqar Ali

Muzaffar Hussain Salik

Mumtaz Ali
Deputy Registrar (Publications)

Rana M. Asif Siddique

Patron-in-Chief:

Editor-in-Chief:

Managing Editor:

Editor Coordinator:   

(Vice Chancellor)

PO(Publications)

(Deputy Registrar/T.S.O to VC)

Qaisar Mahmood
Circulation:   



0203



0405



0607



0809



1011



1213



1415



1617



1819



2021



2223



2425



2627



2829



3031


